FLAVIA APARECIDA CROZARA GARCIA
SONIA CRISTINA SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
WILLIAN COELHO RIBEIRO

EDNA APARECIDA MOREIRA SILVA LIMA
SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
LETICIA DA SILVA GOMES

LICIANA APARECIDA TADAIESKI RODRIGUES
ERNESTO YOITI SAKAMOTO

CARLOS AUGUSTO BOTELHO FERREIRA
GERSON MENDES DE SOUZA

JUNIOR BENEDITO PINTO DE GODOY
MANOELA VITAL RODRIGUES

IZAEL SEBASTIAO DE ARRUDA

ITALO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA NETO
PAULO EDIR MILHOMEM FIGUEIREDO
JOAO CARLOS BOTIN

VANILZA CANDIDA MOITA MISTURINI
CLACIR SALETE DIESEL

MARIA DOLORES ARAGAO PRIMCKA
EDIMILSON PEDRO LEITE XAVIER
GISLIANE PEREIRA ALEXANDRE

JOEL FERREIRA DAS NEVES

THIAGO ALVES CAMPOS

UAGNER ROGERIO MARTINS
GIRLEI INES TRENTIN

JOSE RILDO COELHO MACHADO
ADELSON JOSE DE MATOS
MARIANA DE MATTOS CUNHA

JOSE DA CRUZ COSTA

ROMILDO FERREIRA DE ABREU
MARCILIO DA SILCA SEBA

MARIA DA PIEDADE M. DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANE DA SILVA

BENEDITO JOSE DE MAGALHAES
LAURENCE CAMPOS ASSAOKA
PEDRO BERNARDO DO NASCIMENTO
LOURENCO FERREIRA LEITE

LUIZ DONIZETTI ROCHA

NILTON POLLA CONTE

CLEONICE RODRIGUES DE MELO
GILMARES DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

JOEL EVANGELISTA NUNES RIBEIRO
JOSE ROBERTO FREGATO

ELAINE CASO

SANDRA MARIA SILVA DE LIMA
MARIO RODRIGUES LIMA JUNIOR
LUCILA CORREA MENDES

ANSELMO NORONHA DE OLIVEIRA
ELI DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

ANDRE NASSAR NOBRE

MARCOS SANTOS REGO
PAULO DIAS DA SILVA

01/07
01/07
02/07
03/07
03/07
03/07
03/07
04/07
04/07
04/07
04/07
05/07
06/07
07/07
07/07
08/07
09/07
09/07
09/07
10/07
11/07
11/07
12/07
12/07
13/07
14/07
14/07
15/07
15/07
15/07
17/07
17/07
18/07
21/07
21/07
21/07
22/07
22/07
23/07
23/07
24/07
24/07
24/07
25/07
26/07
27/07
27/07
28/07
28/07
29/07
30/07
30/07

RONDONOPOLIS
CUIABA

DOM AQUINO
CUIABA

JUINA

CUIABA

CUIABA

CUIABA

VARZEA GRANDE
CUIABA

CUIABA

CACERES

SAPEZAL

CAMPO VERDE

SINOP

SINOP

AGUA BOA

CUIABA

SINOP

TANGARA DA SERRA
BARRA DO GARCAS
ALTO GARCAS

JUARA

CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES
BARRA DO GARCAS
MIRASSOL D’OESTE
VARZEA GRANDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO
ARAPUTANGA
BARRA DO GARCAS
ALTO ARAGUAIA
CUIABA

CUIABA

NOVA UBIRATA
COLIDER

NOVA UBIRATA

FELIZ NATAL
PONTES E LACERDA
CUIABA

COLIDER
CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES
CACERES

PRIMAVERA DO LESTE
CACERES

CUIABA

SORRISO

SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
CUIABA

VARZEA GRANDE






